
Team No. Name Telephone No. Email

1 Anker, Bert and Beverly 301-299-5516 ankers675@gmail.com

Cooper, Len and Sharon 301-299-4474 lycooper@comcast.net

Miller, Jeff and Sara 301-299-9668 jsdmiller97@gmail.com

Yokum, Craig 301-881-2964 craigyokum@yahoo.com

2 Paskow, Jeff and Freida 301-610-9611 fpaskow@paskow.net; jpaskow@paskow.net

Schneider, Syd 301-983-0566 SydMS@cs.com

Shaller, Elliot and Ellen Werner 240-294-4142 eshaller@gmail.com; ewernershaller@gmail.com

Ship, Terrie 301-610-0007 terriern423@aol.com

Weisel, David and Barbara 301-294-3186 weiseld@gmail.com

3 Glassman, David and Ariel 301-983-3351 daglassman@yahoo.com

Gould, David and Robin 301-610-7728 dnrgould@hotmail.com

Kreisler, Steve and Eva 301-983-4220 swkreisler@yahoo.com; evakreisler@gmail.com

Malkus, Mitch and Caryn 310-291-2586 mitchmalkus@gmail.com; carynm7@gmail.com

Zuckerman, Mark and Janet 301-762-9565 janetzuck@gmail.com

4 Cymrot, Don and Debbie 301-251-1062 dcymrot@msn.com

Hiller, Arnie 703-628-9545 arniehiller@ussearchlegal.com

Matz, Dan 301-469-0459 danmatz1@yahoo.com

Rosenberg, Jim 301-299-0449 jamesbrosenberg@gmail.com

5 Ashendorf, Carole and Wes 240-328-6577 cashendorf@gmail.com; taxmanhwa@juno.com

Bashein, Steve and Gail 301-983-4688 abash40@verizon.net; grbash21@verizon.net

Berliner, Elise and Barry Klinger eberliner@netzero.net

Tobin, Yoel weinertobin@aol.com
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6 Kaminow, Ira and Sue 301-983-9196 ikaminow@just-tzedakah.org

Kreitman, Bob and Janet 301-217-9242 rk21n@nih.gov

Moer, Arthur and Phyllis 301-251-6639 arthur@moerleege.com

Sacks, Marvin and Natasha 301-217-0855 msacks@fcc.gov

Tracer, Howard 301-340-1662 htracer@aol.com

7 Belsky, Al and Sue 301-299-5329 abelsky1@verizon.net

Goldrosen, Martin 301-279-9774 martin.goldrosen@verizon.net

Gross, Robert 301-294-0781 rjgross@comcast.net

Leapman/Gildener, Richard and Gisele 301-983-8950 leapman@helix.nih.gov

Polonetsky, Jules 301-299-1855 julespolo@gmail.com

8 Garfunkel, Sandy and Pat 301-299-8002 sandygarf@hotmail.com

Gerstein, Steve and Nahid Dayanim 301-424-5166 sgerstein2648@gmail.com; nahiddayanim2@gmail.com

Kurlantzick, Robert and Vera 301-294-4806 rkurlantzick@ymail.com; vkurlantzick@yahoo.com

Serfaty, Marci and Mathias 301-299-8755 marciserfaty@gmail.com, serfatym@gmail.com

Weiss, Martin and Ann 301-294-7479 raven20854@yahoo.com; mhw20854@yahoo.com

9 Charnoff, Jonny 301-424-4416 Jonathan.Charnoff@ey.com

Glashofer, Paul and Sara 301-983-3351 paul@glashoferfinancial.com

Greenblum, Ben and Heather 301-801-2017 bgreenblum@gmail.com

Roth, Neil and Adie 301-299-6769 earoth@verizon.net

Weitzner, Allen 301-983-2836 allen.weitzner@gmail.com

Wiener, Bruce 301-762-8857 bruce@wienerfinancial.com

10 Landau, Bill and Gail 301-299-8143 bill@landaus.net; gail@landaus.com

Roberts, Russell and Sharon 301-424-9029 russroberts@gmail.com; sharonroberts00@gmail.com

Wheeler, Evelyn 301-279-0102 ev2nana@gmail.com

Yitzhaky, Tracy 301-309-8722 koshermartmd@aol.com
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